
VA - 10012023www.AIRBO.eu
Hermesweg 11A 
4051 BV Ochten

+31 (0)85 902 00 00 
info@airbo.eu

30L DRUM WATER
AWS 1230 / AWD 2430

28

17

10

19

4

6

5

7

8

9

5

5

11

18

16

12
13

15

14

31

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

2

1

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

POS. ITEM no.  DESCRIPTION

28 500907 NO8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

29 500369 TOOL MOUNTING BAR (RVS)

30 500187 NO10 X 43MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTER SUNK PLASTITE SCREW

31 500938-1 3 INCH  CASTOR

32 500487 HANDLE ASSEMBLY

33 500910 HANDLE BLOCK SPACER

34 500911 M6 X 70MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW

35 500941 M6 COUNTERSUNK LOCK WASHER

36 500603 900 DRUM LOWER HANDLE (RVS)

37 500913 PLASTIC SADDLE FOOT

38 500367 VLOTTERSCHAAL COMPLEET

39 501023 FLOAT MOULDING

40 500654 FLOAT MOULD EXTRUSION SEAL

41 500656 FLOAT GROMMET

42 500922 POLYPROP BALL

43 500655 MOULDED FLOAT CAGE

44 501024 NO8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW

45 500923 GAUZE FILTER

POS. ITEM no.  DESCRIPTION

1 500430 HOSE CONNECTION FLANGE

2 500431 HOSE FLANGE GASKET

4 500134 BLACK PLASTIC CAP

5 500136 E CLIP

6 500135 LOCKING BAR KNOB

7 500634 LOCKING BAR

8 500133 LOCKING BAR SUPPORT

9 500132 COMPRESSION SPRING

10 500833 DRUM 40L BLACK

11 500690 BLACK PLASTIC CAP

12 500186 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

13 500779 TOGGLE FASTENER

14 500783 SPACER

15 500172 M5 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW

16 500194 E-CLIP

17 500184 STUB AXLE

18 500940 10 INCH WHEEL

19 500624 CIRCLIP

SPARE PARTS


